Alle deelnemers M1 1

Regiomarathon 1 - Tilburg 21-10-2017

Daguitslag C1/C2/D/M1/M2

pos nr

C14

1 M193
C60

C40

2 178
C16

C35

M11

C37

C44

D33

C23

C65

3 166
C27

D61

D15

C51

4 172
126

M60

D80

141

5 177
M29

102

M10

100

M80

C56

D25

D20

D10

D52

D58

D3

M44

M51

119

M93

M73

C74

D64

naam

Maikel Stam

Koen Lankhaar
Arjen van Damme
Martin Nederveen
Martie de Zeeuw
Guido Maat

Joost Hermans
Aart van Dalen
Otto Pisters

Bart Streefkerk
Lieke Splinter
Remco Stam
Giorgio Joziasse
Eddy Thiessen
Roel Hamers
Claudia van Heel
Stephanie Herpers
Bas van der Sluijs
Peter Huijben

Wil van Hamsvoord
Johan van Buuren
Esther Stierman
Jan van Breugel
Michel Du Crocq
Rob Salden

Jan de Koning

Jan Op 't Hoog
Twan van Heel
Arie van Veldhoven
Sjoerd van den Berg
Kimberly Grandia
Diana Petit-Hoogvorst
Sanne van Heel
Anke Weerts

Daisy Goedhart
Amanda Grandia
Toon Vermeer
Hans de Vos

Bas van Berchum
Henrie van der Linden
Erwin Kerstges
Kevin Martins

Jip Spel

24-10-2017 17:22:10

woonplaats
Sprang-Capelle
Babyloniénbroek
Yerseke
Almkerk

Est

Schimmert
Hilvarenbeek
Andel

Beek

Ameide
Babyloniénbroek
Sprang-Capelle
Middelburg
Munstergeleen
Haarsteeg
Zaltbommel
Sleeuwijk
Rossum

Riel

Hoogeloon
Leerbroek
Nieuw-Lekkerland
Woudrichem
Helvoirt

Eben Emael
Sittard
Moergestel
Zaltbommel
Haaften
Ameide
Zuilichem
Ulestraten
Zaltbommel
Eindhoven
Sprang-Capelle
Zuilichem
Helvoirt
Dreumel

Eersel
Moergestel
Geleen
Kerkrade
Enschede

sponsor

48rnd 19km 00:27:27uur (gem. 34,3sec) 42,0km/h

rnd grp pnt

48
45
45
15
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
32
31
29
25
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Seizoen: 2017-2018
Categorie:  Gewestelijk masters M1
Competitie:  Regiocompetitie M1 t/m 21-10-

2017
pos nr naam pnt
1 M193 Koen Lankhaar 351
2 178 Martie de Zeeuw 34
3 166 Eddy Thiessen 23
4 172 Peter Huijben 17
5 177 Michel Du Crocq 16

22-10-2017 12:53:24
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Seizoen:
Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 M1l
2 126
3 M60
4 141
5 M29
6 102
7 M10
8 100
9 M80
10 M44
11 M51
12 119
13 M93
14 M73

2017-2018

Gewestelijk masters M2

Regiocompetitie M2 t/m 21-10-

2017

naam

Aart van Dalen

Wil van Hamsvoord
Johan van Buuren
Jan van Breugel
Rob Salden

Jan de Koning

Jan Op 't Hoog
Twan van Heel
Arie van Veldhoven
Toon Vermeer
Hans de Vos

Bas van Berchum
Henrie van der Linden
Erwin Kerstges

22-10-2017 12:52:36

pnt
35,1
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Seizoen: 2017-2018
Categorie:  Gewestelijk heren C1
Competitie: Regiocompetitie C1 t/m 21-10-
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2017

pos nr naam pnt
1 C14 Maikel Stam 40,1
2 C60 Arjen van Damme 34 34
3 C40 Martin Nederveen 33 33
4 C1l6 Guido Maat 32 32
5 C35 Joost Hermans 31 31
6 C37 Otto Pisters 30 30
7 C44 Bart Streefkerk 29 29
8 C27 Roel Hamers 18 18

22-10-2017 12:50:11 lvanl



Seizoen: 2017-2018
Categorie:  Gewestelijk heren C2
Competitie:  Regiocompetitie C2 t/m 21-10-
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2017
pos nr naam pnt
1 C23 Remco Stam 30,1
2 C65 Giorgio Joziasse 29 29
3 C51 Bas van der Sluijs 18 18
4 C56 Sjoerd van den Berg 17 17
5 C74 Kevin Martins 16 16

24-10-2017 17:25:48 1van 1



Seizoen:

Categorie:

Competitie:

pos
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nr
D33
D61
D15
D80
D25
D20
D10
D52
D58

D3
D64

2017-2018
Gewestelijk dames

Regiocompetitie D t/m 21-10-

2017

naam

Lieke Splinter
Claudia van Heel
Stephanie Herpers
Esther Stierman
Kimberly Grandia
Diana Petit-Hoogvorst
Sanne van Heel
Anke Weerts
Daisy Goedhart
Amanda Grandia
Jip Spel

22-10-2017 12:48:46

pnt
35,1
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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